
TOWN OF E ST MARKS
BLOCK F LOT 1 ALSO A PARCEL
JOINING LOT 1

LEE FRANK TIMOTHY/MEEKS THERESA MARLENE
P O BOX 403
ST. MARKS, FL 32355

02-4S-01E-054-05644-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
1 07
000 1.00/

688 PORT LEON DR, ST MARKS

07/21/2016 JBSR
08/20/2019 RTJT 08/20/2019 RTJT

08/20/2019 RTJT 0.59 13,500 0 0 13,500
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4
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589

13,500
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0
14,089

0
14,089
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0

13,787

1262/0765 4/25/2022 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOBBS RUTHIE TRUST

LEE FRANK TIMOTHY &

0840/0042 11/08/2010 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAUSEY WALTER SCOTT, 

HOBBS RUTHIE TRUSTE
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG SF XFOB LN 1, DEL XFOB LN 3

5 YR PRCL CH, SFD FIRE, REMOVE FROM PROPERTY

8/19/2010

20000727 ELECTRIC 0 08/03/2020

2010988 REMODEL 0 09/29/2010

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 14 10 140.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1990 1990 3 47 526

2 0001 BLOCK UTIL 0 0 22 18 396.00 SF 16.00 16.00 1 1990 1990 3 1 63

589

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 200.00 128.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 13,500


